1
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 45
45
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

1000+500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
772-732PMR209ME6470M1001.025.415.330.5221000.47
772-720PMR209ME6470M0471.025.415.330.522470.47
772-707PMR209MC6220M4701.025.415.330.5224700.22
553-037PMR209MC6220M1000.820.311.32416.51000.22
553-025PMR209MC6220M0470.820.311.32416.5470.22
772-690PMR209MC6220M0220.820.311.32416.5220.22
772-768PMR209MC6100M4700.820.311.32416.54700.1
772-756PMR209MC6100M1000.820.37.624141000.1
615-298PMR209MC6100M0470.820.37.62414470.1
772-744PMR209MC6100M0220.820.37.62414220.1
772-719PMR209MB5470M1000.815.27.319131000.047
615-286PMR209MB5470M0470.815.27.31913470.047
CodeMftrs. List No.Dia.PitchDWHΩµF
OrderLeadLeadDimensionsValue
FIL193
Class X2 Plus 2 x Y2 Delta Formation
275Vac PZB300 Series +100°C
30Min. lead length@ +23°C)(500Vdc after 60s
40/100/46Climatic category≥ 12000 MΩInsulation resistance
-40° to +100°CTemperature range≤ 1.3% @ 1kHzDissipation factor
275V acVoltage rating±20%Tolerance
869-533.
869-521.
1000+500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
869-533PZB300MC130.82012.524162  4 .70.1
869-521PZB300MC110.82012.524162  2 .20.1
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Dia.Pitch DWHCF nFCX µF
LeadLeadDimensions
Ì Metallised paper suppression capacitors
Ì One Class X2 and two Class Y2 capacitors arranged in a delta formation
Ì Excellent self-healing properties
Ì Approved to SEMKO, NEMKO, DEMKO, FI, VDE, SEV, OVE, IMQ, UL, CSA &
EN132400
FIL191
Class Y1 Metallised Paper
440V ac PME 294 Series +115°C
FIL218
30  Nominal lead length
(at 500V DC after
60s@+23°C)
40/115/56Climatic category
≥ 12,000 MΩInsulation resistance +40°C to +115°COperating temperature
440V acVoltage rating ±20%Tolerance
.772-6894700
.772-6773300
.772-6652200
.772-6531000
.772-641470
1000+500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodepF
772-689PME294RB4470M0.8158.518174700
772-677PME294RB4330M0.8157.51815.53300
772-665PME294RB4220M0.8157.518132200
772-653PME294RB4100M0.8155.51812.51000
772-641PME294RB3470M0.8155.51812470
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Dia.PitchDWHValue pF
LeadLeadDimensions
Ì Designed for double insulation applications
Ì Encapsulation and box material self-extinguishing to